
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:23.13
1 052799744 HIDALGO BOJ JUAN CARLOS 1973

2 018967600 FELIP ALONSO SERGIO 1969

3 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

4 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

2 U.E. HORTA E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA2:31.78
1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

4 036949693 RAGAS CORRECHER LLUIS 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:39.09
1 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

2 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

3 043820348 MELIAN GOMEZ FRANCISCO DAVID 1975

4 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

4 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:44.28
1 027309754 MARIN SOTO JUAN LUIS 1967

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:45.21
1 042771089 CABALLERO MADERA GUILLERMO 1955

2 042640107 HERNANDEZ ROMERO JUAN MARIA 1943

3 042774734 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE 1956

4 042667778 GUERRA DE LA TORRE FRANCISCO 1946

6 CLUB NAGI E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA2:51.09
1 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

2 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

3 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

4 040955357 GARCIA JIMENEZ JUAN ANDRES 1955

7 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:51.46
1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 031578851 BERNAL MORO JUAN CARLOS 1953

3 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 12/06/2011 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:57.18

9 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:59.02
1 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

2 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

3 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

4 027243566 NAVARRO BERNAL MANUEL 1956
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DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA3:00.43
1 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

2 011682662 BOSCA BERGA JOSE VICENTE 1948

3 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.32
1 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

2 042020198 PERERA MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

3 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

4 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 U.E. HORTA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:13.16
1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 036949693 RAGAS CORRECHER LLUIS 1950

3 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:19.32
1 022647852 VELA VESES LUIS MIGUEL 1961

2 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

3 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

4 011682662 BOSCA BERGA JOSE VICENTE 1948

4 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:21.09
1 027243566 NAVARRO BERNAL MANUEL 1956

2 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

3 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

4 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

5 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:25.52
1 031578851 BERNAL MORO JUAN CARLOS 1953

2 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

3 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 11/06/2011 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:26.42

7 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:28.36
1 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

2 027309754 MARIN SOTO JUAN LUIS 1967

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941
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0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

8 CLUB NAGI E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:28.74
1 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

2 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

3 040955357 GARCIA JIMENEZ JUAN ANDRES 1955

4 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

9 G.E. I E.G. E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:34.12
1 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

2 046020782 BARDAGI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

3 035936759 GARCIA ROMERO RAFAEL 1944

4 028069143 RIVAS CARDENAS FRANCISCO 1937

10 CAT. 5 +240 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:34.16

11 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 11/06/2011 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:34.31

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 02/07/2011 OEIRAS (POR)5:48.68
1 045042505 MESTRE MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

3 031599912 LOBATON SANCHEZ DE MEDINA J.M. 1958

4 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:38.00
1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:44.44
1 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

3 CAT. 5 +240 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:57.62
1 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

2 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

3 042781706 ALONSO HERNANDEZ ROSA 1958

4 042797487 NAVARRO BORDES CRISTINA 1960
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 A. MASTER BALEARES E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA4:27.75
1 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ  Mª ANGELA 1944

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JOANA 1956

3 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

4 026428812 NAVARRO MUÑOZ JUANA 1950

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA3:07.89
1 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

2 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

3 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

4 038991454 TOMAS DOMENECH NURIA 1945

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:13.19
1 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

2 042058540 LORENZO PERAZA CARMEN T. 1960

3 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

4 072432198 ZABALA LABORDE ASUNCION 1960

3 CAT. 5 +240 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:14.70
1 042797487 NAVARRO BORDES CRISTINA 1960

2 042781706 ALONSO HERNANDEZ ROSA 1958

3 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

4 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

4 A. MASTER BALEARES E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA3:30.17
1 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

2 037337520 QUETGLAS ORTIZ  Mª ANGELA 1944

3 026428812 NAVARRO MUÑOZ JUANA 1950

4 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JOANA 1956

5 CAT. 5 +240 F CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA3:49.81
1 019506851 GOMEZ MOYA JOSEFA 1948

2 019812705 BARRANCO MACHINANT CARMEN 1948

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:35.47
1 X0644043C WÄGNER ANA MARIA 1971

2 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

3 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:01.99
1 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

2 X5410279N GUZMÁN PÉREZ BEATRIZ 1955

3 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

4 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

3 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:02.83
1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 045042505 MESTRE MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

4 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:29.47
1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

5 C.N. SEVILLA E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:30.98
1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

3 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

4 028537807 ROJAS ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1959

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:31.95
1 037864431 PENAS BARRASETAS ANTONIO 1936

2 052170072 ISO VERA MARIA MERCE 1963

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

7 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:36.34
1 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/04/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:43.43

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:15.53
1 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

2 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

3 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:31.64
1 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

4 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:43.59
1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:03.55
1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

5 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:06.91
1 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

6 C.N. SEVILLA E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:11.00
1 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

2 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

3 028537807 ROJAS ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1959

4 027926059 MEJIAS GILABERT LUIS 1933

7 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 26/06/2011 MALAGA3:14.90
1 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

2 005597072 ALCAZAR BERMEJO F.J. 1947

3 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:27.20
1 042711576 VEGA TRUJILLO JUAN 1949

2 042781706 ALONSO HERNANDEZ ROSA 1958

3 078464506 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ Mª DEL PINO 1960

4 042471491 SOSA ZARAGOZA JOSE 1932

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA6:58.59
1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA8:50.53
1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 037278439 MARIN RAMOS FRANCISCO 1959

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE E. 1949
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